
Food and Beverage Attendant and Kitchen Attendant 

(2 people required) at Emirates Leisure Retail Australia

Job description 

This job description has information about 

Emirates Leisure Retail Australia, the jobs, and 

how you can apply.

About Emirates Leisure Retail Australia 

Emirates Leisure Retail Australia have 2 jobs at 

Melbourne Airport in Tullamarine. 

The jobs are Food and Beverage Attendant and 

Kitchen Attendant. 

Emirates Leisure is short for Emirates Leisure 

Retail Australia. 



Emirates Leisure own some cafes and bars in 

airports across Australia. 

They own the AFL Bar and Hudsons Café at 

Melbourne Airport. 

They have 2 staff members with Down 

syndrome in Tasmania. 

Emirates Leisure is a workplace that: 

• has a lot of different types of work and can

give you work which suits you

• knows how to employ people with Down

syndrome

• is fair and safe

• is caring and fun

• is sometimes noisy



What is the Job? 

You could be working in: 

• the kitchen OR

• in the café and bar serving customers

The work you could do in the kitchen is: 

• preparing food

• cleaning the dishes and washing floors

• stocking the storage room

The work you could do in in the café and bar 

is: 

• serving food and drinks

• cleaning tables

• helping in the cellar

• receiving money and payment

• looking after the snack bar

• Greeting guests



The 2 positions are paid. You will be paid for the 

hours you work. 

Both positions are part-time for at least 6 hours 

and 1 day per week.  

If you get the job, you can agree with Emirates 

Leisure to work more hours and days.  



About Me

To apply for this job you must: 

• have Down syndrome

• be 18 years or older

• be prepared to do some training for

handling food and maybe the service of

alcohol

• be prepared to get an airport security

clearance

The skills you need to work in this job: 

• you can work as part of a team.

• you enjoy talking to people.

• you like learning new things

• you like to have fun at work!



How to apply 

Send an email with your CV or Personal Profile 

to Brendon at:  

employment@dsav.asn.au and a copy to  

brendong@dsav.asn.au 

Answer these 3 questions: 

1. Why do you want to work at Emirates Leisure

Retail Australia?

2. What are your top 3 skills?

3. Where would you like to work - in the kitchen

or in the café?  Why?

You need to apply for this job before Monday 

the 11th of December. 

If you have any questions you can ask Brendon. 

Phone: 03 9486 9600  

Email: brendong@dsav.asn.au 
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